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Dolphins vs Stingrays vs Otters 2025 - 6/11/2025

Bishop Park

Results - DD vs SH
 
#1  Girls 6&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:16.03

Dixon, Ruth 6 VanderWall, Ruthie 6

Cryder, Haddie 6 Henry, Faith 6

ADD2 2:40.67

Mikesh, Nova 6 Domanico, Palmer 5

Coes, Zuriah 6 Parker, Sadie 6

BRAYS3 3:22.82

Twedt, Elliott 6 Cryder, Emmie 6

Radford, Wells 5 Wills, Barrett 6

CRAYS--- DQ 4:02.00

Other

Brouwer, Marie 6 Sheppard, Kate 6

Housley, Avie 5 Childers, Harper Kate 6

 
#2  Boys 6&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOAR1 2:39.17

Reeves, Jay 6 Vulcano, Grayson 5

Thacker, Jackson 5 Albers, James 6

ARAYS2 3:07.04

Elmankabady, Asher 6 Coffee, Luke 6

Peters, James 6 DeBacker, Van 5

 
#3  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  8Rhoads, Lena1 51.87

DD  8Bramlett, Mavis2 52.19

DD  8Hilkert, Penelope3 52.80

OAR  8Reeves, Camilla4 53.55

RAYS  7Kineard, Libby5 55.13

OAR  8Swindle, Nora6 55.31

DD  8Mortensen, Marlo7 59.45

OAR  7Gottschalk, Felina8 1:01.82

OAR  8Ray, Evaleigh9 1:03.35

RAYS  8Cozart, Annie Kate10 1:06.26

OAR  8Willis, Ellison11 1:16.72

OAR  8Avery, Evelyn12 1:20.58

DD  7Shook, Cecilia13 1:25.46

DD  8Villalta, Isabela14 1:30.41

 
#4  Boys 7-8 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  8Little, Linus1 42.58

RAYS  8Peters, Eric2 44.02

RAYS  7Housley, Ollis3 52.67

OAR  7Pearson, Henry4 52.85

OAR  7Thacker, Bear5 58.61

RAYS  7Gilley, Ridge6 1:01.26

DD  7VanderPlaats, Aaron7 1:15.82

 
#5  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 10Little, Rosemary1 33.40

RAYS 10Mueller, Jane2 35.90

RAYS 10McGahee, Elise3 41.68

DD 10Schimmel, Amelia4 46.70

DD 10Weatherford, AnneCaroline5 48.34

DD 10Hamel, June6 48.48

OAR  9Reeves, Louise7 49.64

DD 10Villalta, Liliana8 50.66

DD  9Carullo, Ania9 56.54

 
#6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  9Templin, Evan1 33.56

RAYS 10Steele, Wilder2 33.80

RAYS 10Kilgore, Archer3 34.78

DD 10Shuman, Isaac4 37.90

RAYS 10Thomas, Fox5 39.43

RAYS 10Campagna, Ellis6 44.82

RAYS  9Sheppard, Grant7 46.81

DD  9Hyer, Henry8 52.32

DD 10Falke, Wolfie9 55.06

DD  9Orihuela, Lionel10 1:08.27

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 11Arenales, Maya1 1:04.56

RAYS 12Dunlap, Ella2 1:12.37

RAYS 11Dixon, Reilly Jane3 1:18.55

DD 12Coes, Gabrielle4 1:19.20

RAYS 11Brock, Lydian5 1:34.39

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 11Cannon, Carson1 1:16.86

RAYS 11Porter, JP2 1:23.80

DD 12Flath, Ethan3 1:24.51

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 14Bramlett, Nola1 1:01.68

RAYS 14Johnson, Lillian2 1:04.21

DD 14Brown, Noa3 1:08.70

RAYS 14Clark, Mary Kate4 1:10.66

DD 13Hamel, Amelia5 1:17.02

 
#10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 14Mccracken, Ian1 57.92

DD 13Powers, Owen2 1:13.15

OAR 13Rutberg, Cameron3 1:20.92

RAYS 13Hodges, James4 1:24.16

RAYS 14Dunlap, Winston--- NS

 
#11  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 18Foggin, Charlotte1 1:01.32

DD 15Mclucas, Daphne2 1:12.98

 
#12  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 17Brown, Thomas1 55.67

RAYS 16McGahee, Hudson2 57.55

RAYS 17Tyler, Tim3 1:03.20

 
#13  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOAR1 1:50.09

Ray, Evaleigh 8 Pearson, Katherine 8

Martin, Millie 8 Reeves, Camilla 8

ADD2 1:53.61

Walters, Mabel 8 Rhoads, Lena 8

Bramlett, Mavis 8 Mortensen, Marlo 8

ARAYS3 1:55.78

Kilgore, June 7 Twedt, Everette 8

Newland, Ellie 8 Cryder, Isla 8

BRAYS4 2:22.10

Kineard, Libby 7 Cozart, Annie Kate 8

Henry, Layne 8 Davis, Jobie 8

BOAR5 2:24.03

Martin, Avett 7 Gottschalk, Felina 7

Swindle, Nora 8 Avery, Evelyn 8

COAR--- X2:34.86

Cooper, LJ 6

Willis, Ellison 8

BDD--- DQ 2:32.73

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Shook, Cecilia 7 Weatherford, Claire 7

Hulse, Aria 8 Hilkert, Penelope 8

 
#14  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:47.17

Brouwer, Luke 8 Peters, Eric 8

Schueneman, Linus 8 Housley, Ollis 7

BDD2 2:41.00

VanderPlaats, Aaron 7 Woodruff, Conner 8

Specht, Fritz 8 Griffeth, Sawyer 7

ADD--- DQ 1:45.73

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Scissors kick - fly

Little, Linus 8 Mckown, Baker 8

Ryan, Elias 8 Capps, Gabriel 8

BRAYS--- DQ 2:29.66

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

DeBacker, Guy 8 Farmer, Caleb 8

Caswall, Oly 7 Gilley, Ridge 7

 
#15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:19.88

Mueller, Jane 10 McGahee, Lucy 10

Schueneman, Lizzy 10 Campbell, Piper 9

ADD2 1:38.47

Hamel, June 10 Little, Rosemary 10

Schimmel, Amelia 10 Weatherford, AnneCaroline 10

CDD3 1:52.09

Nix, Catherine 10 Schimmel, Lilah 10

Ingels, Arabel 10 Holloway, Eden 10

BRAYS--- DQ 1:31.66

Early take-off swimmer #4

McGahee, Kate 10 Pilcher, Sadie 9

DeBacker, Clark 10 Poole, Nora 10
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Dolphins vs Stingrays vs Otters 2025 - 6/11/2025

Bishop Park

Results - DD vs SH
(#15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay)

AOAR--- DQ 1:37.46

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Albers, Charlotte 9 Thacker, Brooks 10

Reeves, Louise 9

BDD--- DQ 1:45.70

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Villalta, Liliana 10 Carullo, Isabella 10

Mortensen, Cora 10 Carullo, Ania 9

 
#16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:14.12

Steele, Wilder 10 Peters, Daniel 10

Templin, Evan 9 Kilgore, Archer 10

BRAYS2 1:23.50

Twedt, Wyatt 10 Dorman, Haynes 9

Campagna, Ellis 10 Marsh, William 10

DRAYS3 1:25.97

Simon, John Hodges 9 Caswall, Dean 10

Jones, Bennett 9 Peacock, Owen 10

CRAYS4 1:27.69

Freeman, Carter 10 Stephens, Clark 10

Porter, Thomas 9 Thomas, Fox 10

ADD5 1:42.52

Woodruff, Tripp 10 Zhao, Kimi 10

Shuman, Isaac 10 Hyer, Henry 9

BDD6 2:13.18

Falke, Wolfie 10 Orihuela, Lionel 9

Broadrick, Lambert 10 Carmichael, Elliot 9

AOAR--- NS

 
#17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:20.70

Dunlap, Ella 12 Johnson, Juliet/Jules 12

Dorman, Lane 12 Hemingway, Charlotte 12

ADD2 2:45.81

Coes, Gabrielle 12 Mckown, Georgia 11

Arenales, Maya 11 Brown, Kathryn 11

BRAYS3 2:57.21

Simon, Natalie/Nat 11 Quattlebaum, Anna 11

Dixon, Reilly Jane 11 Eley, Dellie or Adell 11

AOAR--- DQ 3:32.21

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

Teesdale, Mia 11 Collins, Ava 11

Steadman, Emily 11 Steadman, Allison 11

CRAYS--- DQ 3:36.34

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

West, Darcy 11 Cryder, Kennedy 11

Brock, Lydian 11 McGahee, Elise 10

BDD--- DQ 4:01.98

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

Caetano, Olivia 11 Hart, Alivia 12

Broadrick, Mabel 11 Miller, Zion 12

 
#18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:39.31

Templin, John 11 Cannon, Carson 11

Porter, JP 11 Henry, Jack 12

ADD--- DQ 4:09.35

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Brown, Harmon 11 Carmichael, Wilson 12

Flath, Ethan 12 Howard, Nathaniel 11

BRAYS--- DQ 4:14.64

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Other - fly

Freeman, Trey 11 Coffee, Jay 10

Sheppard, Grant 9 Dunlap, Maddox 9

 
#19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:01.46

Templin, Leah 14 Johnson, Lillian 14

Rosser, Gabby 14 Savage, Coby 14

ADD2 2:11.14

Brown, Noa 14 Bramlett, Nola 14

Arenales, Emma 13 Flath, Anna 14

BRAYS3 2:33.06

Fairman, Jane 13 Clark, Mary Kate 14

Quattlebaum, Lillian 14 West, Makayla 14

 
#20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:06.33

Schueneman, Liam 14 Dunlap, Winston 14

Greene, Declan 13 Mueller, Elton 13

BRAYS2 2:21.11

Offutt, Grant 13 Campbell, Colten 13

Dixon, Rowan 14 Campagna, Owen 13

ADD3 2:22.53

Foggin, Henry 13 Brown, Daniel 13

Mccracken, Ian 14 Powers, Owen 13

CRAYS4 2:41.97

Prince, Jackson 13 Tyler, Kaleb 13

Prince, Davis 13 Hodges, James 13

 
#21  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:06.02

Savage, Addie 16 Hemingway, Meg 15

Seuser, Amanda 16 Hall, Kate 15

ADD2 2:10.67

Yeomans, Carson 17 Foggin, Charlotte 18

Flath, Cara 17 Mclucas, Daphne 15

BRAYS--- NS

Hemingway, Hannah 17 Palladino, Stella 14

 
#22  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:57.16

McGahee, Hudson 16 Poole, Ethan 17

Hall, William 17 Tyler, Tim 17

BRAYS2 2:03.47

Schueneman, Luke 15 Lawson, Carl 17

Fairman, Rowen 16 Tyler, Kerry 15

ADD--- DQ 3:01.59

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

Nix, Tommy 13 Smart, Clyde 13

Brown, Thomas 17 Lumpkin, Karim 13

 
#23  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  6Parker, Sadie1 27.23

RAYS  6Henry, Faith2 28.68

DD  5Domanico, Palmer3 33.60

RAYS  6Wills, Barrett4 36.07

RAYS  6Dixon, Ruth5 36.90

DD  6Coes, Zuriah6 37.86

RAYS  6VanderWall, Ruthie7 39.14

RAYS  6Cryder, Haddie8 40.59

RAYS  6Cryder, Emmie9 46.57

DD  6Mikesh, Nova10 47.42

RAYS  5Radford, Wells11 52.71

OAR  6Cooper, LJ12 52.75

RAYS  6Sheppard, Kate13 54.14

RAYS  6Brouwer, Marie14 58.25

RAYS  6Childers, Harper Kate15 59.00

RAYS  6Twedt, Elliott16 59.17

RAYS  5Housley, Avie17 1:13.02

 
#24  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  6Steele, Grady1 27.35

OAR  6Albers, James2 32.77

DD  6King, Chase3 33.29

DD  5Little, Frank4 34.20

RAYS  6Newland, Wells5 38.80

OAR  5Thacker, Jackson6 40.12

OAR  6Reeves, Jay7 41.26

RAYS  5DeBacker, Van8 41.86

RAYS  6Elmankabady, Asher9 42.70

RAYS  6Coffee, Luke10 45.47

DD  6BonessMartinez, Samuel11 46.07

OAR  5Vulcano, Grayson12 56.43

RAYS  6Peters, James13 57.93

OAR  5Ray, Griffin14 1:02.25

 
#25  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR  8Pearson, Katherine1 19.19

OAR  8Martin, Millie2 21.38

RAYS  7Kilgore, June3 21.74

OAR  8Swindle, Nora4 26.25

OAR  8Reeves, Camilla5 27.18

OAR  7Gottschalk, Felina6 27.94

OAR  7Martin, Avett7 28.02

DD  8Hulse, Aria8 28.82

DD  8Chen, Helena9 29.06

DD  8White, Ada10 30.06

OAR  8Ray, Evaleigh11 30.92
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Dolphins vs Stingrays vs Otters 2025 - 6/11/2025

Bishop Park

Results - DD vs SH
(#25  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free)

RAYS  8Davis, Jobie12 31.81

RAYS  8Henry, Layne13 32.53

OAR  8Willis, Ellison14 32.60

RAYS  8Stewart, Carson15 33.42

OAR  8Avery, Evelyn16 35.44

DD  7Fletcher, Talia17 36.28

DD  7Loomer, Alice18 37.77

DD  7Sugg, Evelyn19 38.83

DD  7Weatherford, Claire20 45.39

RAYS  7Childers, Banner21 1:01.40

DD  8Walters, Mabel--- NS

 
#26  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR  7Pearson, Henry1 20.59

RAYS  8Farmer, Caleb2 20.70

DD  8Capps, Gabriel3 23.90

DD  8Woodruff, Conner4 24.93

DD  7Domanico, Luke5 26.32

OAR  7Thacker, Bear6 26.58

RAYS  8Brock, Will7 27.01

DD  8Ryan, Elias8 27.50

DD  8Mckown, Baker9 29.61

DD  8Specht, Fritz10 30.98

DD  7Griffeth, Sawyer11 31.19

DD  7Brown, Weston12 31.20

DD  8Caetano, Leonel13 31.22

RAYS  8DeBacker, Guy14 33.13

DD  7Leppo, Noah15 42.87

RAYS  8Beemer, Landon--- NS

DD  7Pihera, Forest--- NS

 
#27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  9Campbell, Piper1 17.98

RAYS 10McGahee, Lucy2 18.52

OAR 10Thacker, Brooks3 18.66

RAYS 10McGahee, Kate4 18.67

DD 10Ingels, Arabel5 20.87

RAYS 10Poole, Nora6 21.92

DD 10Mortensen, Cora7 22.10

DD 10Hamel, June8 22.44

OAR  9Albers, Charlotte9 22.92

DD 10Nix, Catherine10 23.64

OAR  9Reeves, Louise11 23.70

DD 10Schimmel, Lilah12 25.80

DD 10Holloway, Eden13 29.25

DD  9Atkinson, Evie14 44.15

 
#28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Peters, Daniel1 16.30

RAYS 10Caswall, Dean2 17.19

RAYS 10Marsh, William3 17.51

RAYS  9Jones, Bennett4 18.16

RAYS  9Porter, Thomas5 18.55

RAYS  9Dorman, Haynes6 18.97

RAYS 10Stephens, Clark7 19.51

OAR 10Palmer, CG8 21.08

RAYS  9Dunlap, Maddox9 21.33

DD 10Broadrick, Lambert10 21.92

DD 10Woodruff, Tripp11 23.36

DD  9Carmichael, Elliot12 23.47

DD 10Falke, Wolfie13 24.92

RAYS 10Coffee, Jay14 25.03

DD 10Zhao, Kimi15 34.36

 
#29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 12Coes, Gabrielle1 34.14

RAYS 11Simon, Natalie/Nat2 36.90

DD 11Brown, Kathryn3 37.43

DD 11Mckown, Georgia4 38.60

OAR 11Collins, Ava5 40.37

DD 11Broadrick, Mabel6 41.59

OAR 11Teesdale, Mia7 43.53

DD 12Hart, Alivia8 43.82

RAYS 11Cryder, Kennedy9 45.28

OAR 11Steadman, Allison10 47.58

DD 12Miller, Zion11 49.16

OAR 11Steadman, Emily12 53.94

DD 11Caetano, Olivia13 57.74

 
#30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 12Carmichael, Wilson1 36.77

RAYS 12Henry, Jack2 37.71

OAR 12Moon, Jacob3 1:07.50

DD 11Lumpkin, Kaiden4 1:07.57

DD 11Brown, Harmon5 1:07.62

DD 11Howard, Nathaniel6 1:10.40

 
#31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 13Arenales, Emma1 28.52

DD 14Flath, Anna2 29.47

DD 14Douris, Zarema3 30.85

RAYS 14Quattlebaum, Lillian4 31.07

RAYS 14West, Makayla5 31.08

RAYS 14Palladino, Stella6 33.77

RAYS 13Fairman, Jane7 36.78

 
#32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Dixon, Rowan1 28.35

RAYS 13Offutt, Grant2 28.53

RAYS 13Greene, Declan3 28.75

RAYS 13Tyler, Kaleb4 31.05

DD 13Foggin, Henry5 32.74

OAR 13Rutberg, Cameron6 33.38

RAYS 13Prince, Jackson7 35.73

DD 13Smart, Clyde8 36.92

DD 13Lumpkin, Karim9 45.81

DD 13Nix, Tommy--- NS

 
#33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 15Hemingway, Meg1 27.66

OAR 16Ayala Hernandez, Alessandra2 27.67

OAR 17O'Brien, Maggie3 28.34

DD 17Flath, Cara4 29.79

DD 17Yeomans, Carson5 29.97

RAYS 15Hall, Kate6 31.32

RAYS 17Hemingway, Hannah7 35.95

 
#34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16Poole, Jack1 26.14

RAYS 17Lawson, Carl2 27.84

RAYS 15Tyler, Kerry3 27.94

 
#35  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR  8Pearson, Katherine1 25.47

DD  8Mortensen, Marlo2 31.57

OAR  7Gottschalk, Felina3 32.81

DD  8Hilkert, Penelope4 33.30

RAYS  8Twedt, Everette5 38.09

RAYS  7Kineard, Libby--- DQ 37.09

Arms past hipline

OAR  7Martin, Avett--- DQ 40.26

Alternating Kick

RAYS  8Cozart, Annie Kate--- DQ 40.32

Scissors kick

DD  8Villalta, Isabela--- DQ 41.91

Arms past hipline

 
#36  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  8Little, Linus1 29.48

RAYS  8Brouwer, Luke2 31.56

DD  8Specht, Fritz--- DQ 36.05

Alternating Kick

RAYS  7Caswall, Oly--- XDQ 39.71

Alternating Kick

DD  8Capps, Gabriel--- DQ 47.30

Alternating Kick

DD  7VanderPlaats, Aaron--- DQ 48.55

Alternating Kick

 
#37  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 10Little, Rosemary1 23.30

RAYS 10McGahee, Lucy2 23.36

OAR 10Thacker, Brooks3 24.65

DD 10Carullo, Isabella4 25.54

RAYS 10McGahee, Elise5 26.04

DD 10Schimmel, Lilah6 27.39

RAYS 10Poole, Nora7 28.21

RAYS  9Jones, Grace8 33.80

DD 10Schimmel, Amelia9 35.51
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Dolphins vs Stingrays vs Otters 2025 - 6/11/2025

Bishop Park

Results - DD vs SH
(#37  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast)

DD 10Villalta, Liliana--- DQ 30.50

Arms past hipline

 
#38  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Caswall, Dean1 23.94

RAYS 10Kilgore, Archer2 24.15

RAYS 10Stephens, Clark3 25.26

RAYS  9Jones, Bennett4 25.34

RAYS  9Simon, John Hodges5 34.26

DD 10Zhao, Kimi6 34.54

OAR 10Palmer, CG7 40.33

DD 10Broadrick, Lambert--- DQ 33.39

Alternating Kick

DD  9Hyer, Henry--- DQ 34.25

Arms past hipline

DD  9Orihuela, Lionel--- DQ 50.89

Alternating Kick

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 12Johnson, Juliet/Jules1 36.50

RAYS 12Dorman, Lane2 36.86

DD 11Arenales, Maya3 41.39

RAYS 11Quattlebaum, Anna4 49.64

OAR 11Collins, Ava5 52.93

RAYS 11Eley, Dellie or Adell6 57.03

OAR 11Teesdale, Mia7 1:02.81

OAR 11Steadman, Allison8 1:03.47

DD 12Miller, Zion9 1:15.55

OAR 11Steadman, Emily--- DQ 1:06.87

Scissors kick

RAYS 11West, Darcy--- NS

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 11Templin, John1 41.59

RAYS 11Freeman, Trey2 1:05.26

DD 12Carmichael, Wilson--- DQ 57.22

Alternating Kick

 
#41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Templin, Leah1 35.76

RAYS 14Rosser, Gabby2 38.83

DD 13Hamel, Amelia3 43.46

 
#42  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 14Mccracken, Ian1 32.80

RAYS 14Schueneman, Liam2 36.07

RAYS 13Mueller, Elton3 36.97

RAYS 13Campbell, Colten4 37.77

DD 13Foggin, Henry5 43.98

OAR 13Rutberg, Cameron6 44.34

DD 13Powers, Owen7 46.65

RAYS 13Prince, Davis8 50.55

RAYS 13Campagna, Owen--- NS

DD 13Smart, Clyde--- NS

 
#43  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16Seuser, Amanda1 36.81

DD 18Foggin, Charlotte2 37.85

RAYS 16Savage, Addie3 39.91

DD 15Mclucas, Daphne4 45.02

 
#44  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 17Hall, William1 32.13

RAYS 15Schueneman, Luke2 32.76

RAYS 17Poole, Ethan3 35.16

RAYS 16Fairman, Rowen4 36.67

 
#45  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR  8Pearson, Katherine1 2:00.45

OAR  8Martin, Millie2 2:11.43

RAYS  8Newland, Ellie3 2:15.43

DD  8Bramlett, Mavis4 2:16.84

RAYS  8Cryder, Isla5 2:20.30

DD  8Hulse, Aria6 2:55.30

DD  8Rhoads, Lena--- DQ 2:13.42

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

RAYS  7Kilgore, June--- DQ 2:13.75

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
#46  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  8Schueneman, Linus1 2:10.31

RAYS  8Brouwer, Luke2 2:28.34

DD  8Mckown, Baker3 2:48.78

RAYS  8Brock, Will--- DQ 2:28.53

Alternating Kick - breast

RAYS  7Caswall, Oly--- DQ 2:47.16

Out of sequence - IM

 
#47  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Schueneman, Lizzy1 1:34.35

RAYS  9Campbell, Piper2 1:45.37

DD 10Carullo, Isabella3 2:01.74

DD 10Schimmel, Amelia4 2:06.71

DD 10Little, Rosemary--- DQ 1:34.09

Alternating Kick - breast

OAR  9Albers, Charlotte--- DQ 2:08.80

Alternating Kick - fly

DD  9Carullo, Ania--- NS

 
#48  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  9Templin, Evan1 1:28.35

RAYS  9Dorman, Haynes2 1:43.28

RAYS 10Thomas, Fox3 1:59.06

OAR 10Palmer, CG4 2:14.96

DD 10Shuman, Isaac--- DQ 2:01.76

Arms past hipline - breast

 
#49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 12Johnson, Juliet/Jules1 1:14.92

DD 11Arenales, Maya2 1:14.98

RAYS 12Dunlap, Ella3 1:23.21

RAYS 12Hemingway, Charlotte4 1:28.11

DD 11Mckown, Georgia5 1:45.41

DD 12Hart, Alivia6 1:55.03

RAYS 11Cryder, Kennedy7 2:09.81

 
#50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 12Flath, Ethan--- DQ 1:54.70

Scissors kick - breast

 
#51  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Savage, Coby1 1:07.00

DD 14Bramlett, Nola2 1:11.21

DD 13Arenales, Emma3 1:15.31

DD 14Flath, Anna4 1:15.47

 
#52  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 13Mueller, Elton1 1:11.31

RAYS 13Offutt, Grant2 1:12.71

DD 13Brown, Daniel3 1:18.12

DD 14Mccracken, Ian--- DQ 1:05.54

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
#53  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR 16Ayala Hernandez, Alessandra1 1:06.75

RAYS 15Hemingway, Meg2 1:08.98

RAYS 17Prince, Caroline3 1:11.59

OAR 17O'Brien, Maggie4 1:13.32

DD 17Flath, Cara5 1:18.62

RAYS 17Hemingway, Hannah6 1:31.73

 
#54  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 18Fagrell, Parker1 55.32

DD 17Brown, Thomas2 1:01.28

RAYS 15Schueneman, Luke3 1:07.16

RAYS 15Tyler, Kerry4 1:21.30

 
#55  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  6Henry, Faith1 31.98

RAYS  6Wills, Barrett2 36.03

RAYS  6Cryder, Haddie3 39.67

RAYS  6Dixon, Ruth4 41.89

DD  5Domanico, Palmer5 42.62

RAYS  6VanderWall, Ruthie6 43.52

DD  6Coes, Zuriah7 46.47



Ramsey Center at University of Georgia - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:40 PM  6/25/2025  Page 5

Dolphins vs Stingrays vs Otters 2025 - 6/11/2025

Bishop Park
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(#55  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back)

RAYS  6Childers, Harper Kate8 47.15

RAYS  6Twedt, Elliott9 48.15

RAYS  5Radford, Wells10 57.73

OAR  6Cooper, LJ11 59.53

RAYS  6Cryder, Emmie12 1:02.86

RAYS  6Brouwer, Marie13 1:07.60

RAYS  6Sheppard, Kate14 1:11.10

RAYS  5Housley, Avie--- NS

 
#56  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  6Steele, Grady1 37.08

DD  6King, Chase2 38.34

DD  5Little, Frank3 45.94

RAYS  5DeBacker, Van4 45.98

OAR  6Reeves, Jay5 46.05

OAR  5Thacker, Jackson6 47.14

RAYS  6Newland, Wells7 55.85

OAR  5Ray, Griffin8 56.06

DD  6BonessMartinez, Samuel9 56.14

RAYS  6Elmankabady, Asher10 58.24

OAR  5Vulcano, Grayson11 59.64

RAYS  6Coffee, Luke12 1:14.05

RAYS  6Peters, James13 1:32.27

OAR  6Albers, James--- DQ 48.87

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#57  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  8Bramlett, Mavis1 28.35

OAR  8Reeves, Camilla2 29.33

DD  8Walters, Mabel3 29.37

OAR  8Swindle, Nora4 30.40

OAR  8Ray, Evaleigh5 31.04

DD  7Loomer, Alice6 32.14

RAYS  8Twedt, Everette7 32.36

DD  8Hilkert, Penelope8 34.44

RAYS  8Henry, Layne9 36.49

RAYS  8Stewart, Carson10 37.95

RAYS  8Davis, Jobie11 38.83

DD  7Shook, Cecilia12 39.38

DD  8Villalta, Isabela13 41.19

OAR  8Willis, Ellison14 41.31

DD  7Fletcher, Talia15 44.46

DD  7Weatherford, Claire16 46.55

DD  8White, Ada17 47.86

RAYS  7Childers, Banner18 57.06

DD  8Chen, Helena--- DQ 36.13

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

DD  7Sugg, Evelyn--- DQ 50.13

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#58  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD  8Little, Linus1 26.63

RAYS  7Gilley, Ridge2 27.13

RAYS  8Farmer, Caleb3 27.24

OAR  7Thacker, Bear4 28.84

DD  8Capps, Gabriel5 28.88

OAR  7Pearson, Henry6 31.10

DD  8Ryan, Elias7 32.27

RAYS  7Housley, Ollis8 33.25

DD  8Caetano, Leonel*9 35.45

DD  7Brown, Weston*9 35.45

DD  7VanderPlaats, Aaron11 38.45

DD  8Woodruff, Conner12 39.55

DD  7Griffeth, Sawyer13 41.06

DD  8Specht, Fritz14 42.38

RAYS  8DeBacker, Guy15 44.25

DD  7Leppo, Noah16 1:20.75

DD  7Domanico, Luke--- DQ 30.78

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RAYS  8Beemer, Landon--- NS

 
#59  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10DeBacker, Clark1 22.81

OAR  9Albers, Charlotte2 23.93

RAYS 10McGahee, Kate3 24.65

DD 10Ingels, Arabel4 26.74

DD  9Carullo, Ania5 27.24

RAYS  9Pilcher, Sadie6 27.37

DD 10Hamel, June7 27.54

DD 10Weatherford, AnneCaroline8 27.99

DD 10Schimmel, Lilah9 28.10

OAR  9Reeves, Louise10 28.24

DD 10Mortensen, Cora11 29.02

DD 10Nix, Catherine12 29.98

DD 10Holloway, Eden13 30.70

RAYS  9Jones, Grace14 32.16

DD  9Atkinson, Evie--- DQ 46.25

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#60  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Steele, Wilder1 19.96

RAYS 10Twedt, Wyatt2 21.10

RAYS  9Porter, Thomas3 21.30

RAYS  9Simon, John Hodges4 22.58

RAYS 10Freeman, Carter5 22.96

RAYS 10Peacock, Owen6 23.19

DD 10Shuman, Isaac7 23.72

DD 10Woodruff, Tripp8 24.86

RAYS  9Dunlap, Maddox9 25.57

DD 10Falke, Wolfie10 29.28

DD 10Broadrick, Lambert11 30.67

RAYS 10Coffee, Jay12 34.56

DD 10Zhao, Kimi13 37.73

DD  9Hyer, Henry14 39.80

DD  9Orihuela, Lionel15 43.29

DD  9Carmichael, Elliot--- DQ 27.70

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RAYS  9Sheppard, Grant--- DQ 30.09

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 12Dorman, Lane1 34.20

RAYS 12Hemingway, Charlotte2 40.51

DD 11Brown, Kathryn3 42.52

RAYS 11Dixon, Reilly Jane4 43.05

RAYS 11Simon, Natalie/Nat5 43.42

RAYS 11Brock, Lydian6 50.10

DD 11Broadrick, Mabel7 50.49

OAR 11Collins, Ava8 51.51

DD 11Mckown, Georgia9 53.08

DD 12Hart, Alivia10 53.10

OAR 11Teesdale, Mia11 54.67

RAYS 11Quattlebaum, Anna12 58.36

DD 12Miller, Zion13 58.39

DD 11Caetano, Olivia14 58.57

OAR 11Steadman, Allison15 1:01.75

RAYS 11Eley, Dellie or Adell16 1:04.63

RAYS 11West, Darcy--- NS

 
#62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 11Templin, John1 37.91

RAYS 11Cannon, Carson2 40.36

OAR 12Moon, Jacob3 54.38

DD 11Brown, Harmon4 1:19.40

DD 11Howard, Nathaniel5 1:26.98

DD 11Lumpkin, Kaiden6 2:20.35

DD 12Carmichael, Wilson--- DQ 50.03

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RAYS 11Freeman, Trey--- DQ 1:01.83

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Johnson, Lillian1 33.10

RAYS 14Rosser, Gabby2 33.90

DD 14Brown, Noa3 35.34

RAYS 14Clark, Mary Kate4 36.74

RAYS 14West, Makayla5 37.35

DD 14Douris, Zarema6 39.00

RAYS 14Palladino, Stella7 39.31

RAYS 13Fairman, Jane8 42.60

DD 13Hamel, Amelia9 42.83

 
#64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Dunlap, Winston1 33.29

RAYS 13Greene, Declan2 34.73

RAYS 13Campbell, Colten3 36.46

DD 13Brown, Daniel4 38.71

DD 13Powers, Owen5 40.77

RAYS 13Tyler, Kaleb6 41.79

RAYS 13Prince, Davis7 43.84

RAYS 13Hodges, James8 45.40
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Results - DD vs SH
(#64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back)

DD 13Smart, Clyde9 45.55

DD 13Nix, Tommy10 52.15

DD 13Lumpkin, Karim11 1:11.05

RAYS 13Campagna, Owen--- NS

 
#65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16Savage, Addie1 30.71

DD 18Foggin, Charlotte2 32.37

DD 17Yeomans, Carson3 36.87

DD 15Mclucas, Daphne4 37.98

RAYS 15Hall, Kate5 41.00

 
#66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16McGahee, Hudson1 30.22

RAYS 17Tyler, Tim2 31.91

RAYS 16Fairman, Rowen3 34.98

RAYS 17Lawson, Carl4 35.03

RAYS 17Poole, Ethan5 36.18

 
#67  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR  8Martin, Millie1 29.54

RAYS  8Newland, Ellie2 29.75

RAYS  8Cryder, Isla3 30.74

OAR  7Martin, Avett4 37.07

DD  8Hulse, Aria5 41.92

OAR  8Avery, Evelyn6 46.77

DD  8Mortensen, Marlo--- DQ 32.39

Non-simultaneous arms

DD  7Weatherford, Claire--- DQ 58.63

Arms underwater recovery

 
#68  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  8Peters, Eric1 22.21

RAYS  8Schueneman, Linus2 32.71

DD  8Woodruff, Conner3 35.22

DD  8Ryan, Elias4 38.04

DD  8Mckown, Baker5 38.17

 
#69  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Schueneman, Lizzy1 17.52

RAYS 10Mueller, Jane2 18.85

OAR 10Thacker, Brooks3 21.53

RAYS 10DeBacker, Clark4 23.05

DD 10Villalta, Liliana5 29.22

RAYS  9Pilcher, Sadie6 29.87

DD 10Carullo, Isabella7 30.01

DD 10Mortensen, Cora8 31.92

DD 10Weatherford, AnneCaroline9 32.62

 
#70  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Peters, Daniel1 19.81

RAYS 10Twedt, Wyatt2 20.85

RAYS 10Campagna, Ellis3 21.74

RAYS 10Marsh, William4 23.42

RAYS 10Freeman, Carter5 23.49

RAYS 10Peacock, Owen6 28.57

DD 10Woodruff, Tripp--- DQ 29.86

Arms underwater recovery

 
#71  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DD 11Brown, Kathryn1 43.82

DD 12Coes, Gabrielle2 44.99

DD 11Broadrick, Mabel3 53.47

OAR 11Steadman, Emily4 1:07.61

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 11Porter, JP1 44.75

DD 12Flath, Ethan2 58.79

RAYS 12Henry, Jack3 59.89

 
#73  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Templin, Leah1 27.64

RAYS 14Savage, Coby2 29.10

DD 13Arenales, Emma3 32.08

DD 14Bramlett, Nola4 32.20

DD 14Flath, Anna5 33.09

DD 14Douris, Zarema6 35.07

DD 14Brown, Noa7 36.55

RAYS 14Quattlebaum, Lillian8 36.97

 
#74  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 14Schueneman, Liam1 32.08

RAYS 14Dixon, Rowan2 32.32

DD 13Brown, Daniel3 42.13

DD 13Foggin, Henry4 43.23

RAYS 13Prince, Jackson5 44.31

 
#75  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAR 16Ayala Hernandez, Alessandra1 30.39

RAYS 16Seuser, Amanda2 30.61

DD 17Flath, Cara3 32.15

RAYS 17Prince, Caroline4 32.46

OAR 17O'Brien, Maggie5 33.75

DD 17Yeomans, Carson6 36.19

 
#76  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 18Fagrell, Parker1 24.15

RAYS 17Hall, William2 26.32

DD 17Brown, Thomas3 26.60

RAYS 16Poole, Jack4 28.97

 
#77  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:39.64

Cryder, Isla 8 Kineard, Libby 7

Cozart, Annie Kate 8 Newland, Ellie 8

AOAR2 1:40.36

Martin, Millie 8 Martin, Avett 7

Reeves, Camilla 8 Pearson, Katherine 8

BRAYS3 1:45.97

ADD4 1:57.64

Shook, Cecilia 7 Bramlett, Mavis 8

Rhoads, Lena 8 Mortensen, Marlo 8

BOAR5 2:05.41

Avery, Evelyn 8 Swindle, Nora 8

Gottschalk, Felina 7 Ray, Evaleigh 8

BDD6 2:23.80

White, Ada 8 Villalta, Isabela 8

Weatherford, Claire 7 Hilkert, Penelope 8

CDD7 2:36.85

Sugg, Evelyn 7 Fletcher, Talia 7

Loomer, Alice 7 Chen, Helena 8

CRAYS8 2:42.20

Henry, Layne 8 Childers, Banner 7

Stewart, Carson 8 Davis, Jobie 8

 
#78  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADD1 1:39.64

Little, Linus 8 Ryan, Elias 8

Griffeth, Sawyer 7 Brown, Weston 7

ARAYS2 1:40.36

Housley, Ollis 7 Farmer, Caleb 8

Brouwer, Luke 8 Peters, Eric 8

CRAYS3 1:45.97

Beemer, Landon 8 Newland, Wells 6

Steele, Grady 6 Brock, Will 8

AOAR4 1:57.64

Thacker, Bear 7

Ray, Griffin 5 Pearson, Henry 7

BRAYS5 2:05.41

Caswall, Oly 7 DeBacker, Guy 8

Gilley, Ridge 7 Schueneman, Linus 8

CDD6 2:23.80

Leppo, Noah 7 Domanico, Luke 7

Caetano, Leonel 8 VanderPlaats, Aaron 7

BDD7 2:42.20

Mckown, Baker 8 Woodruff, Conner 8

Specht, Fritz 8 Capps, Gabriel 8

 
#79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:10.22

Campbell, Piper 9 McGahee, Kate 10

Mueller, Jane 10 Schueneman, Lizzy 10

ADD2 1:17.94

Weatherford, AnneCaroline 10Schimmel, Amelia 10

Little, Rosemary 10 Carullo, Isabella 10
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(#79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay)

BRAYS3 1:21.73

McGahee, Lucy 10 McGahee, Elise 10

Jones, Grace 9 Poole, Nora 10

AOAR4 1:23.24

Reeves, Louise 9

Albers, Charlotte 9 Thacker, Brooks 10

BDD5 1:32.59

Villalta, Liliana 10 Carullo, Ania 9

Mortensen, Cora 10 Hamel, June 10

CDD6 2:02.62

Schimmel, Lilah 10 Atkinson, Evie 9

Holloway, Eden 10 Nix, Catherine 10

 
#80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:04.42

Templin, Evan 9 Peters, Daniel 10

Kilgore, Archer 10 Steele, Wilder 10

CRAYS2 1:14.47

Dorman, Haynes 9 Porter, Thomas 9

Campagna, Ellis 10 Stephens, Clark 10

BRAYS3 1:15.06

Twedt, Wyatt 10 Thomas, Fox 10

Peacock, Owen 10 Marsh, William 10

ADD4 1:26.54

Hyer, Henry 9 Woodruff, Tripp 10

Broadrick, Lambert 10 Shuman, Isaac 10

DRAYS5 1:27.50

Coffee, Jay 10 Sheppard, Grant 9

Dunlap, Maddox 9 Freeman, Carter 10

BDD6 1:49.72

Zhao, Kimi 10 Orihuela, Lionel 9

Falke, Wolfie 10 Carmichael, Elliot 9

 
#81  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:06.95

Johnson, Juliet/Jules 12 Hemingway, Charlotte 12

Dunlap, Ella 12 Dorman, Lane 12

ADD2 2:22.32

Coes, Gabrielle 12 Mckown, Georgia 11

Arenales, Maya 11 Brown, Kathryn 11

BRAYS3 2:42.45

Simon, Natalie/Nat 11 Cryder, Kennedy 11

Eley, Dellie or Adell 11 Dixon, Reilly Jane 11

AOAR4 3:07.18

Teesdale, Mia 11 Steadman, Emily 11

Steadman, Allison 11 Collins, Ava 11

BDD5 3:09.53

Hart, Alivia 12 Miller, Zion 12

Caetano, Olivia 11 Broadrick, Mabel 11

CRAYS--- NS

Brock, Lydian 11 West, Darcy 11

Pilcher, Sadie 9 DeBacker, Clark 10

 
#82  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:21.00

Cannon, Carson 11 Porter, JP 11

Henry, Jack 12 Templin, John 11

BRAYS2 3:12.71

Freeman, Trey 11 Simon, John Hodges 9

Caswall, Dean 10 Jones, Bennett 9

ADD3 3:42.36

Flath, Ethan 12 Carmichael, Wilson 12

Howard, Nathaniel 11 Lumpkin, Kaiden 11

 
#83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:52.04

Templin, Leah 14 Johnson, Lillian 14

Rosser, Gabby 14 Savage, Coby 14

ADD2 1:57.64

Bramlett, Nola 14 Arenales, Emma 13

Hamel, Amelia 13 Flath, Anna 14

BRAYS3 2:15.44

West, Makayla 14 Palladino, Stella 14

Quattlebaum, Lillian 14 Fairman, Jane 13

 
#84  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:46.27

Mueller, Elton 13 Schueneman, Liam 14

Offutt, Grant 13 Dunlap, Winston 14

BRAYS2 1:57.66

Campagna, Owen 13 Tyler, Kaleb 13

Campbell, Colten 13 Greene, Declan 13

ADD3 2:02.58

Mccracken, Ian 14 Brown, Daniel 13

Powers, Owen 13 Foggin, Henry 13

CRAYS4 2:26.05

Prince, Davis 13 Prince, Jackson 13

Hodges, James 13 Dixon, Rowan 14

 
#85  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:56.02

Savage, Addie 16 Hemingway, Hannah 17

Hemingway, Meg 15 Seuser, Amanda 16

ADD2 1:57.06

Foggin, Charlotte 18 Mclucas, Daphne 15

Yeomans, Carson 17 Flath, Cara 17

BRAYS--- X1:52.71

Hall, Kate 15 Clark, Mary Kate 14

 
#86  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:42.65

Tyler, Tim 17 Schueneman, Luke 15

Poole, Jack 16 Hall, William 17

BRAYS2 1:47.55

Lawson, Carl 17 Tyler, Kerry 15

Poole, Ethan 17 McGahee, Hudson 16

ADD3 2:31.84

Nix, Tommy 13 Smart, Clyde 13

Lumpkin, Karim 13 Brown, Thomas 17

CRAYS--- NS


